Port Junction Box Cover

Lightology

BRAND PureEdge Lighting

DESCRIPTION

Port Junction Box Cover can be used indoor with
standard octagon electrical box or use outdoor
with wet location electrical box. Note: Limited
guantities available.

EDG56215

SHADE COLOR Black
BODY FINISH N/A

WATTAGE N/A

DIMMER N/A _ 2"
DIMENSIONS 2"W x 2.5"H (EFOITI]I
LAMP N/A

25"
(6.35cm)

43"
(11cm)

SPEC # EDG56215


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=56215
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